BAR Staff Approvals
May 10, 2020 - May 16, 2020

Main Address
34 BROAD ST

30 BROAD ST

237 MEETING ST

141 ALEXANDER ST

113 S BATTERY ST

103 E BAY ST

191 RUTLEDGE AVE

13 FRANKLIN ST

577 MEETING ST
MASTER PROJECT

207 SAINT MARGARET
ST

59 SANS SOUCI ST

Permit Type
Roofing - Commercial

Roofing - Commercial

Building Commercial

Painting

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Building Commercial

Demolition

Building Multi-Family

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Description
Replace flat roof

Replace flat roof

Interior and select demolition for exterior at the existing four
story, 91-room hotel. Demolition to include MEP throughout
common area and guest rooms. Main building structure to
remain.

Exterior painting matching existing colors.

Replacing existing wood windows with impact rated Andersen
A Series. House c. 2005

fire place maintenance and brick point up repairs on exterior
wall. no changes. repairs only.

interior upfit: minor structural modifications, complete interior
upfit (demo completed under previous permit) new roof, hvac
system, interior partitions, electrical, and finishes

Demoilition of non-historic rear addition

Master Project Permit - New 118 residential units over
concrete parking garage podium.

Remodel of existing structure, adding additional square
footage. will elevate home to become compliant with the
current irc and above bfe.

remove all interior sheet rock, insulation, doors, trim base
boards, mouldings, and repair hardwood floor. install new
sheet rock, insulation, base boards, mouldings, trim, chair
railings, mud, bead and paint interior.

27' Rear addition and floor plan change PER PLANS to
include kitchen reno and new master bedroom/bath/family
room/laundry/porch . Repair/replace hardwood floors
sheetrock, insulation, trim, and hardware throughout.

Review Date

Item Review Type

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/11/2020

05/12/2020

05/12/2020

05/12/2020

05/12/2020

05/13/2020

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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BAR Staff Approvals
May 10,2020 - May 16, 2020

Main Address
54 HASELL ST

10 SUTHERLAND AVE

41 MEETING ST

41 MEETING ST

65 DUNNEMANN AVE

84 SPRING ST

272 B COMING ST

19 WEST ST

Permit Type
Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Painting

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Demolition

Demolition

Single Family/Duplex Dwelling

Description

remove elevator cement block. restore closed opening, install
steel lintles, replaster and remove stucco, reopen west back
piazza, addition of new kitchen, mbr bath

repainting siding and storage shed

Exterior painting matching existing colors.

Repair rotten siding on eastern, southern, and northern sides
of the building.

Replacing 1 door

partial demolition: removal of first floor brick veneer and
removal of a one-story addition.

Removing sheetrock, cabinets, electric. wiring and plumbing
fixtures thru out entire house. No framing. Removing random
rotted siding.

Replace 3 identical window sash kits, replace 1 master
bedroom vinyl window

Total Reviews: 19

Review Date

Item Review Type

05/14/2020

05/14/2020

05/14/2020

05/14/2020

05/15/2020

05/15/2020

05/15/2020

05/16/2020

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review

BAR - Quick Plan Review
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